WEB
04/2020
H Type guide unit
UGH32For Ø32 actuators
ISO (VDMA 24562)
4xØ6,6
25

-  Slides protected by wiper joints
- Actuator coupling supplied
-  Fixing holes conform to CNOMO
standards
-  Supplied with 4 fixing screws for actuator
-  Maintenance free
-  Working temperature: +5°C to +80°C
-  Maximum speed: 1 m/s
-  Maximum loads : See end of section
.Material.
-   Body + face plate: anodised aluminium
-  Couplings + screws: Zinc plated steel
-  Guide shafts: Chromed steel
32,5
Dimensions in mm
UGH32-25 25 32 12 1,34 204,11 F
UGH32-50 50 32 12 1,38 205,16 F
UGH32-100 100 32 12 1,47 207,20 F
UGH32-160 160 32 12 1,57 209,70 F
UGH32-200 200 32 12 1,64 211,35 F
UGH32-250 250 32 12 1,72 213,37 F
UGH32-320 320 32 12 1,84 216,29 F
UGH32-400 400 32 12 1,98 219,61 F
UGH32-500 500 32 12 2,15 223,74 F
UGH32-600 600 32 12 2,32 227,84 F
QUICK
DELIVERY
2+
On request